
MATCH 6013 —— F-CLASS MID-RANGE - TARGET RIFLE - DA Y 3 AGG.
Agg. of matches 6027, 6028, 6029

H6013-001  -  Gold Tone Medal6052Match Winner RAMSEY, LUKE
RIO RANCHO, NM   -  USA  

HM 598  -  38

H6013-002  -  Silver Tone Medal6092Match 2nd KELLEY, PHILIP D
ADVANCE, NC   -  USA  

HM 598  -  38

H6013-003  -  Bronze Tone Medal6159Match 3rd UTTER, JARED  
PIPE CREEK, TX   -  USA  

HM 598  -  37

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 202021 National Matches 

  Complete Competitor Ranking
No Category1. 6052 -  RAMSEY, LUKE598  -  38HM

No Category6092 -  KELLEY, PHILIP D598  -  38HM

No Category3. 6159 -  UTTER, JARED  598  -  37HM

No Category4. 6131 -  RUTHERFORD, DREW  597  -  37HM

No Category5. 6155 -  JOHNSON, ALTON  597  -  30HM

No Category S6. 6128 -  CONRAD, KEITH O596  -  28HM

No Category W, S7. 6138 -  BONDURANT, JENNIFFER L595  -  29HM

No Category GS8. 6012 -  WHITFILL, WILLIAM A595  -  27HM

No Category S9. 6208 -  GRISSOM, JAMES F592  -  23HM

No Category10. 6191 -  SGT  HARDER, BRIAN J, USA N/G591  -  30HM

No Category S11. 6061 -  ERNST, STEVE  590  -  28HM

No Category12. 6032 -  SHELLEY, EDWARD  587  -  23HM

No Category13. 6222 -  HOXSIE, WAYNE D586  -  16MA

No Category W14. 6233 -  GODMAN, HEATHER585  -  18MA

No Category S15. 6216 -  ABID, RAMSEY F581  -  23HM

No Category16. 6106 -  HUNTER, DUANE L580  -  16HM

No Category17. 6109 -  DUVALL, AARON  580  -  15HM

No Category18. 6096 -  HOBBS, SCOTT C575  -  11HM

No Category S19. 6218 -  COX, JAMES R563  -  10MA

No Category GS20. 6148 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  547  -  11  

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  No Category 20 - Entries
1. 6052 -  RAMSEY, LUKE598  -  38HM No Category

6092 -  KELLEY, PHILIP D598  -  38HM No Category

3. 6159 -  UTTER, JARED  598  -  37HM No Category

4. 6131 -  RUTHERFORD, DREW  597  -  37HM No Category

5. 6155 -  JOHNSON, ALTON  597  -  30HM No Category

6. 6128 -  CONRAD, KEITH O596  -  28HM No Category S

7. 6138 -  BONDURANT, JENNIFFER L595  -  29HM No Category W, S

8. 6012 -  WHITFILL, WILLIAM A595  -  27HM No Category GS

9. 6208 -  GRISSOM, JAMES F592  -  23HM No Category S

10. 6191 -  SGT  HARDER, BRIAN J, USA N/G591  -  30HM No Category

11. 6061 -  ERNST, STEVE  590  -  28HM No Category S

12. 6032 -  SHELLEY, EDWARD  587  -  23HM No Category

13. 6222 -  HOXSIE, WAYNE D586  -  16MA No Category

14. 6233 -  GODMAN, HEATHER585  -  18MA No Category W

15. 6216 -  ABID, RAMSEY F581  -  23HM No Category S

16. 6106 -  HUNTER, DUANE L580  -  16HM No Category

17. 6109 -  DUVALL, AARON  580  -  15HM No Category

18. 6096 -  HOBBS, SCOTT C575  -  11HM No Category

19. 6218 -  COX, JAMES R563  -  10MA No Category S

20. 6148 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  547  -  11  No Category GS

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 


